Universal Chip LED Kit Series
Item No.: OKLEDCM4408A
■Description
●LED Kit contains 0402, 0603, 0805, 1206 single color chip
LEDs & flashing type chip LEDs in 0805 single color, 0805
bi-color and 0807 Full Color RGB
● 440pcs are supplied in a storage box for easy storage
● Easy to use and storage
● Widely applied to DIY projects, school science experiments, car
decorations, etc.
■ Product Picture
440pcs/Box (Dimensions: 148*106*17mm)
■Features
● 0402/0603/0805/0807/1206 of surface mount 120° directivity
● Red/Yellow/Pure Green/Blue/Cool White/ Bi-Color /RGB
● R/Y/PG/B: Water clear, W: Yellow diffused
■Kit Contents
Section Contents Pcs P/N Spec
1
0402 Chip LED, Red 20 OSR50402
Page 2
0402 Chip LED, Yellow 20 OSY50402
0402 Chip LED, Blue 20 OSB50402
0402 Chip LED, Pure Green 20 OSG50402
0402 Chip LED, Cool White 20 OSW50402
2
0603 Chip LED, Red 20 OSR50603
Page 3
0603 Chip LED, Yellow 20 OSY50603
0603 Chip LED, Blue 20 OSB50603
0603 Chip LED, Pure Green 20 OSG50603
0603 Chip LED, Cool White 20 OSW50603
3
0805 Chip LED, Red 20 OSR50805
Page 4
0805 Chip LED, Yellow 20 OSY50805
0805 Chip LED, Blue 20 OSB50805
0805 Chip LED, Pure Green 20 OSG50805
0805 Chip LED, Cool White 20 OSW50805
4
1206 Chip LED, Red 20 OSR51206
Page 5
1206 Chip LED, Yellow 20 OSY51206
1206 Chip LED, Blue 20 OSB51206
1206 Chip LED, Pure Green 20 OSG51206
1206 Chip LED, Cool White 20 OSW51206
5
0805 Flashing Chip LED, Cool White 10 OSW50805S Page 6
0805 Flashing Chip LED, Red & Blue 10 OSRB0805S Page 7
0807 Quick Flashing Chip LED, RGB 10 OSTC0807S Page 8
0807 Slow Flashing Chip LED, RGB 10 OSTA0807S Page 9
LED &Application Technologies